Transfer from Chamonix to Geneva or Geneva airport. Please note that the order of the stops in Geneva can be reversed.

Information
Tour name
Code produit
Opening

Time

Description

Duration of
circuit

Circuits

Departure

Important

FAQ

Organisation
by

ENCANEIONS

Description
Chamonix > Geneva
TS5301BT

Daily

+8:00

+10:00
*12:45
*14:30
+17:15
+18:30

TS5301BT Transfer from Chamonix to Geneva airoport or Geneva center.

70- 90 min

* 1st stop: Geneva Bus station
» 2nd stop: Geneva Airport
* Please note that the bus station and the airport stop maybe reversed some time.

Chamonix Sud (south station) Avenue de Courmayeur

* Passport required

* BUS OR MINIVAN SWISSTOURS (please note that the size of the vehicle may vary depending on the schedule)

The travel time between Geneva and Chamonix can vary significantly, especially in winter. On Saturdays, during school holidays, and
with heavy snowfall, delays and longer travel times can occur. Travelers are advised to allow extra time and check traffic conditions
before departing.

You can modify or cancel the reservation under the following conditions: Modification fee 50.-CHF

Swisstours Transfert - Shuttle Transfers Services

Ticket-point - Keytours SA
Office +41 22 731 41 40
E-mail: info@keytours.ch


mailto:info@stts.ch

