Transfer from Chamonix to Geneva or Geneva airport. Please note that the order of the stops in Geneva can be reversed.

Information	Description
Tour name	Chamonix > Geneva
Code produit	TS5301BT
Opening	Daily
Time	• 8:00 • 10:00 • 12:45 • 14:30 • 17:15 • 18:30
Description	TS5301BT Transfer from Chamonix to Geneva airoport or Geneva center.
Duration of circuit	70- 90 min
Circuits	 1st stop: Geneva Bus station 2nd stop: Geneva Airport Please note that the bus station and the airport stop maybe reversed some time.
Departure	Chamonix Sud (south station) Avenue de Courmayeur
Important	 Passport required BUS OR MINIVAN SWISSTOURS (please note that the size of the vehicle may vary depending on the schedule) The travel time between Geneva and Chamonix can vary significantly, especially in winter. On Saturdays, during school holidays, and with heavy snowfall, delays and longer travel times can occur. Travelers are advised to allow extra time and check traffic conditions before departing.
FAQ	You can modify or cancel the reservation under the following conditions: Modification fee 50CHF
Organisation by	Swisstours Transfert - Shuttle Transfers Services

_

